
Betriebstagsgruppe
Fahrtnummer
Verkehrsbeschränkung
Fußnoten
Verkehrsunternehmen
Prisser Uelzener Str.
Karwitz Abzw. B 191
Karwitz Siedlung
Lenzen
Nausen
Tripkau
Riskau
Dannenberg Ostbahnhof
Dannenberg ZOB
Dannenberg Kochstraße
Schaafhausen
Tramm
Jameln Ort
Breselenz Kirche
Volkfien
Mehlfien
Wibbese
Bellahn
Keddien
Fließau
Mützingen Südausgang
Mützingen
Prießeck
Clenze KGS

ab

an

8905001

06:00

06:03

06:04

06:06

06:08

06:17

06:20

06:32

06:37

06:41

06:45

06:46

06:49

06:51

06:54

06:58

07:01

07:05

07:11

07:14

07:18

07:19

07:30

07:35

Mo-Fr Schule

Gültig ab 04.09.2023

8905 Prisser - Karwitz - Dannenberg - Mützingen - Clenze
Lüchow-Schmarsauer Eisenbahn GmbH, Roland-Brandin-Str. 2,  29439 Lüchow, Service-Tel.: 05841 9773-35
lse@luechow-dannenberg.de, www.mobil-im-wendland.de, Rufbus-Tel.: 05841 9773-77



Betriebstagsgruppe
Fahrtnummer
Verkehrsbeschränkung
Fußnoten
Verkehrsunternehmen
Clenze KGS
Zernien Schule
Gülden
Glieneitz Ort
Pudripp Bahnhof
Neu Bellahn
Mehlfien
Mützingen
Fließau
Keddien
Bellahn
Fließau
Keddien
Mützingen
Wibbese
Mehlfien
Volkfien
Teichlosen
Volkfien
Breustian
Breselenz Kirche
Breustian
Jameln Ort
Tramm
Tramm Schulbushaltestelle
Schaafhausen
Prisser Kreuzung
Prisser Uelzener Str.
Gamehlen
Karwitz-Carl-Meyer-Straße
Thunpadel Ort
Nausen
Lenzen
Karwitz Siedlung
Karwitz Abzw. B 191
Nausen
Lenzen
Tripkau
Streetz Ort
Dannenberg Lüneburger Straße
Dannenberg ZOB
Dannenberg Ostbahnhof
Dannenberg ZOB
Dannenberg Kochstraße
Dannenberg Ostbahnhof
Dannenberg ZOB
Tripkau
Prisser Ort
Gamehlen
Karwitz Abzw. B 191
Karwitz Siedlung
Lenzen
Nausen
Dannenberg Post

ab

an

8905002
S4

12:32

|

|

|

|

|

« 12:47

« 12:52

« 12:56

« 12:58

« 13:03

|

|

|

« 13:10

|

« 13:14

« 13:17

|

« 13:22

« 13:24

|

« 13:30

« 13:32

|

« 13:34

|

« 13:37

« 13:43

|

« 13:50

« 13:51

« 13:54

« 14:01

|

|

|

« 14:10

« 14:20

|

« 14:27

« 14:29

|

« 14:30

|

|

|

|

|

|

|

|

|

14:31

8905004
S120

13:15

|

|

|

|

|

« 13:30

« 13:35

« 13:39

« 13:41

« 13:48

|

|

|

« 13:52

|

« 13:57

|

|

|

« 14:00

|

« 14:03

« 14:06

|

« 14:07

« 14:10

|

|

|

|

|

|

|

|

|

|

|

|

|

|

|

|

« 14:12

« 14:16

« 14:20

« 14:26

« 14:34

« 14:43

« 14:48

« 14:49

« 14:51

14:52

8905006
S120

15:20

15:43

« 15:45

« 15:47

« 15:54

« 15:55

|

|

|

|

« 15:57

« 15:59

« 16:01

« 16:09

« 16:12

« 16:17

|

« 16:21

« 16:24

|

« 16:27

« 16:30

« 16:33

« 16:38

« 16:40

« 16:43

|

« 16:46

« 16:52

« 16:54

« 16:56

|

|

« 16:59

« 17:00

« 17:03

« 17:05

« 17:17

« 17:27

« 17:30

|

« 17:32

« 17:34

17:36

Mo-Fr Schule

S4  - Fr an Schultagen «  - nur zum Ausstieg S120 - Mo - Do an Schultagen

Gültig ab 04.09.2023

8905 Clenze - Mützingen - Dannenberg - Karwitz - Prisser
Lüchow-Schmarsauer Eisenbahn GmbH, Roland-Brandin-Str. 2,  29439 Lüchow, Service-Tel.: 05841 9773-35
lse@luechow-dannenberg.de, www.mobil-im-wendland.de, Rufbus-Tel.: 05841 9773-77


